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SUPER S5 -2 1264 km HE N

HRIZAR—YEST Ao 2025/06/21 11:15 . .-.
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsamsRET 11:15:00 . .
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
(4) ER& K 71T (24) BN EX
1 11:17:15.162 55.601 28.133 27.468 1 11:17:13.247 56.327 28.443 27.884
2 11:18:10.892 55.730 28.107 27.623 2 11:18:09.317 56.070 28.267 27.803
3 11:19:06.553 55.661 28.084 27.577 3 11:19:05.529 56.212 28.315 27.897
4 11:20:02.059 55.506 27.958 27.548 4 11:20:01.598 56.069 28.182 27.887
5 11:20:58.124 56.065 28.448 27.617 5 11:20:57.944 56.346 28.583 27.763
6 11:21:55.152 57.028 28.839 28.189 6 11:21:54.220 56.276 28.387 27.889
7 11:22:50.757 55.605 28.020 27.585 7 11:22:50.532 56.312 28.381 27.931
8 11:23:46.513 55.756 28.203 27.553 8 11:23:47.015 56.483 28.770 27.713
9 11:24:42.049 55.536 27.998 27.538 9 11:24:43.258 56.243 28.370 27.873
10 11:25:37.771 55.722 28.014 27.708 10 11:25:39.644 56.386 28.524 27.862
11 11:26:33.373 55.602 28.172 27.430 11 11:26:36.042 56.398 28.501 27.897
12 11:27:32.372 56.330 28.420 27.910
(62) A RiE 13 11:28:28.632 56.260 28.450 27.810
1 11:17:06.290 55.645 28.133 27.512
2 11:18:02.590 56.300 28.463 27.837 (32) iRH BB RER
3 11:18:58.465 55.875 28.275 27.600 1 11:17:05.831 56.191 28.336 27.855
4 11:19:54.192 55.727 28.191 27.536 2 11:18:02.924 57.093 28.655 28.438
5 11:20:50.024 55.832 28.298 27.534 3 11:18:59.614 56.690 28.383 28.307
6 11:21:45.585 55.561 28.156 27.405 4 11:19:57.320 57.706 28.771 28.935
7 11:22:41.174 55.589 28.086 27.503 5 11:20:54.277 56.957 28.465 28.492
8 11:23:36.987 55.813 28.216 27.597 6 11:21:50.979 56.702 28.870 27.832
9 11:24:32.661 55.674 28.175 27.499 7 11:22:48.326 57.347 28.667 28.680
10 11:25:28.317 55.656 28.157 27.499 8 11:23:44.811 56.485 28.630 27.855
11 11:26:23.994 55.677 28.194 27.483 9 11:24:41.001 56.190 28.290 27.900
12 11:27:19.650 55.656 28.186 27.470 10 11:25:37.243 56.242 28.270 27.972
p13 11:28:22.212 1:02.562 29.623 11 11:26:34.146 56.903 29.059 27.844
12 11:27:30.806 56.660 28.505 28.155
(20) iR f2— 13 11:28:27.272 56.466 28.541 27.925
1 11:17:05.972 56.212 28.378 27.834
2 11:18:03.076 57.104 28.923 28.181 8) BB #
3 11:18:59.772 56.696 28.525 28.171 1 11:17:17.345 59.997 31.591 28.406
4 11:19:56.454 56.682 28.715 27.967 2 11:18:14.921 57.576 29.179 28.397
5 11:20:52.661 56.207 28.477 27.730 3 11:19:12.484 57.563 29.276 28.287
6 11:21:49.170 56.509 28.486 28.023 4 11:20:10.134 57.650 29.186 28.464
7 11:22:45.648 56.478 28.570 27.908 5 11:23:38.782 3:28.648 29.355 28.530
8 11:23:44.661 59.013 30.956 28.057 6 11:24:35.881 57.099 28.916 28.183
9 11:24:40.569 55.908 28.232 27.676 7 11:25:33.071 57.190 28.961 28.229
10 11:25:36.542 55.973 28.272 27.701 8 11:26:29.895 56.824 28.742 28.082
11 11:26:32.445 55.903 28.279 27.624 9 11:27:26.699 56.804 28.956 27.848
12 11:27:28.288 55.843 28.157 27.686 10 11:28:23.336 56.637 28.671 27.966
13 11:28:24.492 56.204 28.377 27.827
(56) #Rah B—ER
(12) #0O H1E 1 11:17:09.550 57.605 29.381 28.224
1 11:17:08.961 56.340 28.359 27.981 2 11:18:06.625 57.075 28.645 28.430
2 11:18:05.271 56.310 28.398 27.912 3 11:19:03.812 57.187 28.957 28.230
3 11:19:01.443 56.172 28.377 27.795 4 11:20:00.955 57.143 28.975 28.168
4 11:19:57.685 56.242 28.313 27.929 5 11:20:57.782 56.827 28.678 28.149
5 11:20:54.525 56.840 28.414 28.426 6 11:21:55.823 58.041 28.795 29.246
6 11:21:51.365 56.840 29.063 27.777 7 11:22:52.733 56.910 28.716 28.194
7 11:22:47.827 56.462 28.451 28.011 8 11:23:49.551 56.818 28.667 28.151
8 11:23:44.383 56.556 28.220 28.336 9 11:24:46.490 56.939 28.590 28.349
9 11:24:40.247 55.864 28.233 27.631 10 11:25:43.675 57.185 28.841 28.344
10 11:25:36.194 55.947 28.157 27.790 11 11:26:40.886 57.211 28.776 28.435
11 11:26:32.164 55.970 28.306 27.664 12 11:27:38.724 57.838 29.398 28.440
12 11:27:28.294 56.130 28.153 27.977
13 11:28:24.603 56.309 28.658 27.651
(38) 138 #i—
1 11:17:05.000 56.118 28.305 27.813
2 11:18:01.079 56.079 28.312 27.767
3 11:18:57.327 56.248 28.344 27.904
4 11:19:54.121 56.794 28.464 28.330
5 11:20:50.638 56.517 28.741 27.776
6 11:21:47.058 56.420 28.353 28.067
7 11:22:43.122 56.064 28.373 27.691
8 11:23:39.398 56.276 28.401 27.875
9 11:24:35.991 56.593 28.398 28.195
10 11:25:32.610 56.619 28.491 28.128
11 11:26:28.905 56.295 28.522 27.773
12 11:27:25.129 56.224 28.527 27.697
13 11:28:22.712 57.583 28.527 29.056
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